AUGUSTUS WATERS'S ANXIETY BY JOHN GREEN'S THE FAULT IN OUR STARS

A THESIS

Submitted as Partial Fulfillment of the Requirements for the Undergraduate Degree of English Department Faculty of Humanitites UIN Sunan Ampel Surabaya



By:

Eka Imamatus Sholikhah Reg Number: A83211141

FACULTY OF LETTER AND HUMANITIES
STATE ISLAMIC UNIVERSITY OF SUNAN AMPEL

2015

SURABAYA

AUGUSTUS WATERS'S ANXIETY BY JOHN GREEN'S THE FAULT IN OUR STARS

By:

Eka Imamatus Sholikhah

Reg Number: A83211141

FACULTY OF LETTER AND HUMANITIES STATE ISLAMIC UNIVERSITY OF SUNAN AMPEL SURABAYA

2015

DECLARATION

The undersigned,

Name : Eka Imamatus Sholikhah

Reg. Number: A83211141

Department

: English Departement

Faculty

: Letters and Humanities

Declares that the thesis she wrote to fulfill the requirement for the degree of Sarjana Degree (S1) in English Department, faculty of Letters and Humanities, State Islamic University Sunan Ampel Surabaya entitled "Augustus Waters's Anxiety by John Green's The Fault in Our Stars Novel" is truly my original work. It does not incorporate any materials previously written or published by another person except those indicated in quotations and bibliography. Due to this fact, I am the only person responsible for the thesis if there is any objection or claim from others.

Surabaya, 27th June 2015

The writer,



Eka Imamatus Sholikhah A83211141

AUGUSTUS WATERS'S ANXIETY BY JOHN GREEN'S THE FAULT IN OUR STARS

By: Eka Imamatus Sholikhah

Reg Number: A83211141

Approved to be examined Surabaya, July 24th, 2015

Thesis advisor

Abu Fanani, M.Pd

NIP: 196906152007011051

Acknowledged by:

Dr. Mohammad Kurjum, M.Ag

NIP: 196909251994031002

FACULTY OF LETTER AND HUMANITIES
STATE ISLAMIC UNIVERSITY OF SUNAN AMPEL
SURABAYA
2015

EXAMINER APPROVAL SHEET

This is to certify that the undergraduate thesis of Eka Imamatus Sholikhah, entitled "Augustus Waters's Anxiety by John Green's The Fault In Our Stars Novel" has been approved by the board of examiners as one of the requirements for the Undergraduate Degree of English Department, Faculty of Letters and Humanities State Islamic University Sunan Ampel Surabaya on July 29th, 2015.

The Board of Examiners

Head of examiner

Abu Fanani, M.Pd NIP. 196906152007011051

Examiner I

Itsna Syahadatud Dinurriyah, M.A

NIP. 197604122011012003

Secretary

M. Thoriqussu'ud, M. Pd NIP. 198011182009121002

Examiner II

Wahju Kusumajanti, M.Hum NIP. 197002051999032002

Acknowledged by:

The Dean of Faculty of Letters and Humanities